Regio-Cup Sud 2023

am 29.04 2023 in Frankenthal
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Sofie Scharkov
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976

Julia Lejkom
TV Ingolstadt 1861

Anastasiia Koval
TSG Tubingen e.V.

Kristina Resinkowa
TSV 1846 Nirnberg

Ekaterina Sazontova
MTV 1817

Daria Baglai
TSV Minchen von 1860

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 2

. I Keulen

E Band

Ball

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

Viktoria Bel
SSC Karlsruhe

Julia Wolf
TSG Tubingen e.V.

Ekaterina Eliseeva
TB Germania Neuluf3heim

Luisa Baron
SV Obertraubling

Presiyana Asenova
TB 1889 Oppau

Emily Schlecht
Post SV Nurnberg
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Emilie Hober
TG Worms

Freia Weis
ASV Cham 1863

Sina Sophie Alberg
TB 1889 Oppau

Melanie Hober
TG Worms

Melina Holfelder
SSC Karlsruhe

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 4

. I Keulen

SI Band

Ball

0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

Sophia Forkavets
TSG Tlbingen e.V.

Maria Sosnowski
TSV 1846 Nirnberg

Emilia Janik
TB Germania NeuluBheim

Selma Zukic
MTV 1817

Sofia Sosnowski
TSV 1846 Nirnberg
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